

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11658/2006

REGIONAL MANAGER,CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.N.SHARMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for de-tagging and early hearing and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Gopa Talukdar, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master