

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11658/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2005 in RA No. 62/2006 & CWP  
No. 12098/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

REGIONAL MANAGER,CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

R.N.SHARMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11659 of 2006 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer  
for interim relief and office report); SLP(C) NO. 11660 of 2006 (With appln.(s) for  
directions, substitution of LRs of the deceased respondent, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sushama Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Ehraz Zafar, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Bharati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master