

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3353 OF 2008

REGIONAL MANAGER,CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.N.SHARMA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 11/04/2011 The IA in the Appeal was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The interlocutory application is disposed of in terms  
of the Order dated 11.11.2010 passed by this Court.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master